
You can now pay with 



160 / 

MOCKTAILS

COCO WATERMELON
Fresh watermelon, piña colada mix, watermelon syrup 
and cucumber juice

BLUE SKY
Piña colada mix, blue curaçao syrup, lime juice 
and grated coconut

HEAVEN ON EARTH
Lychee juice, coconut milk, pineapple juice, pear purée 
and sweet lime

CITRUS & HIBISCUS
Lemon syrup, tangerine purée, karkade juice, 
orange juice topped with soda water

EDEN GARDEN
Cucumber juice, apple juice, sweet and sour syrup, lime 
juice and rosemary

PINEAPPLE LEMON
Fresh pineapple fruit, fresh lemon fruit, pineapple juice 
and lemon juice 

APPLE PEANUT BUTTER
Fresh apple fruit, peanut butter, apple syrup, apple 
juice, pineapple juice and peanuts

MOCKTAILS

All prices do not include 14% VAT and 12% service charges



COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

CAPE POINT
Rum, homemade ginger syrup, fresh lime juice, 
pineapple and roasted cordial

LUCIDA
Gin, triple sec, fresh kiwi ,fresh basil leaves, fresh lime 
juice, pineapple juice and kiwi purée 

BUNNY’S FAVORITE
Gin, sour carrot juice, orange special juice, agave syrup 
and saline solution

BEACH BREEZE
Rum, triple sec, orgeat syrup, fresh lime juice, fresh 
grapefruit juice, apricot marmalade and orange zest

SWEET ON YOU
Vodka, passion fruit juice, passion fruit purée, cranberry 
juice and orange juice 

PINK GRASS
Vodka, fresh strawberry juice, lemongrass syrup, fresh 
grapefruit juice, fresh lime and saline

SALTY SMITH
Tequila, green apple purée, lemon & lime juice, 
pineapple juice and sea salt

TICKLED PINK
Vodka, raspberry purée, fresh rosemary, cranberry juice 
and apple juice

BLUE COCONUT
Tequila, blue curaço, fresh lime juice, coconut milk , 
agave syrup and coconut flakes garnish

GIN SMASH
Gin, fresh basil, pink peppercorn, agave syrup, fresh 
lemon & lime juice

PEACH GOLD RUSH
Bacardi gold, peach liqueur, homemade peach purée 
fresh rosemary and a mix of fresh orange, lemon, ginger 
and cranberry juice

EASY WATERMELON
Vodka , fresh watermelon, fresh lemon juice,
watermelon syrup, fresh orange and cranberry

450

500

450 

500 

450

450

500 

450

500

450

450

450

All prices do not include 14% VAT and 12% service charges



SHOTS

B-52
Coffee liqueur, Baileys and Grand Marnier liqueur

BRAIN DAMAGE
Peach Schnapps liqueur, Baileys and grenadine

DODO
Vodka, lemon juice, tabasco sauce and olive

BLUE KAMIKAZE
Vodka, blue curaçao and lime juice

MELON DROP 
Melon liqueur, pineapple juice and vodka

LEMON DROP
Vodka, triple sec, lemonade, simple syrup and sugar rim

WOO WOO
Peach Schnapps liqueur, vodka and cranberry juice

SHU
Tequila, Peach Schnapps with hot sauce

300 /  

SANGRIA

SPANISH
Red wine, cognac, triple sec, orange juice, selection of 
seasonal fruits, cinnamon stick, orange and lemon slices

LUCIDA
White wine, pomegranate juice, hibiscus juice, 
tangerine purée, cardamom, and chilled soda water

BOHEMIAN
Rosé wine, peach liqueur, apple juice, sweet lime, 
elderflower syrup and selection of seasonal fruits

280/150 ml, 600/400 ml, 1200/750 ml

SHOTS & SANGRIA

All prices do not include 14% VAT and 12% service charges



WINE

Sparkling Wine

VALMONT WHITE
Viognier, Marsanne and Roussane

VALMONT ROSÉ
Viognier, Marsanne and Roussane

White Wine

BAILA 
Verdejo

CHÂTEAU DE GRANVILLE 
Sémillon

CAPE BAY
Chardonnay

NALA
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

BEAUSOLEIL D’ÉGYPTE
Bannati

JARDIN DU NIL
Vermentino, Viognier

BELLE VIE
Viognier

Rosé Wine						    
	
BEAUSOLEIL D’ÉGYPTE
Merlot  	

Red Wine

BAILA
Tempranillo

CHÂTEAU DE GRANVILLE
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

NALA
Pinotage, Shiraz

CAPE BAY
Merlot, South African grapes

JARDIN DU NIL
Cabernet Sauvignon

BEAUSOLEIL D’ÉGYPTE
Syrah

BELLE VIE
Syrah, Carignan

WINE

1300 /

1300 /

300 /

290 / 

290 / 

190 /

200 /

170 /

190 /

300 /

290 /

290 /

220 /

200 /

190 / 

170 /

220 /

1350 / 

1300 / 

1300 / 

800 /

900 /

800 /

800 /

1350 /

1300 /

1300 /

950 /

900 /

800 /

800 / 

950 /

All prices do not include 14% VAT and 12% service charges



VODKA

WHISKEY

L IQUEUR

TEQUILA

GIN

RUM

Class ic

Class ic

Class ic

Class ic

Class ic

Premium    

Premium    

Premium

Class ic

ABSOLUT ELYX

GREY GOOSE

CHIVAS REGAL

BLACK LABEL

BOMBAY 

HENDRICKS

ABSOLUT

STOLICHNAYA 

SMIRNOFF

JACK DANIEL’S 

SAMBUCA

JÄGERMEISTER	

MASTIHA

SIERRA SILVER

SIERRA GOLD

BEEFEATER

GORDON’S

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI CARTA ORO

450

500

500 

500

550

850 

900 

600 

750 

800 

400 

550 

600 

500 

600 

650 

500 

600 

BOTTLES

700

All prices do not include 14% VAT and 12% service charges



HEINEKEN BOTTLE

HEINEKEN DRAFT (½ PINT) 

HEINEKEN DRAFT

STELLA LAGER

SAKARA GOLD

BEER

SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

PEPSI / DIET PEPSI / 7UP / DIET 7UP 	
	 	  
TONIC / SODA WATER 	
	 		   
APPLE, PINEAPPLE, POMEGRANATE JUICE    
                     
CRANBERRY, TOMATO JUICE 	
	            
RED BULL

FRESH JUICES 

Water

STILL WATER, 600 ML

STILL WATER, 1.6 L	

SPARKLING WATER	 			               

ESPRESSO / NESCAFE  
                                                       
MACCHIATO            
                                            
DOUBLE ESPRESSO    
                                         
CAPPUCCINO / CAFÉ LATTE / AMERICANO

MOCHA    
    
TEA SELECTION			     	            

65 

140

65 

120

70 

60 

190 

90 

70 

180 

180 

110 

100 

120 

100 

110 

80 

60 

90

75

BEERS , SOFT 
& HOT DRINKS

All prices do not include 14% VAT and 12% service charges




